AMERICAN TOWER CORP

AMERICAN TOWER CORP

ISIN:  US03027X1000

Overview

2024/07/17 22:00:02

Price
213.12 USD

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads
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US03027X1000
AMT

NYSE

usb
Telecommunications
Stock

90,971 EUR

S&P 500

212.82 USD (100)
217.00 USD (100)
210.30 USD
213.18 USD
209.61 USD
210.15 USD
212.15259 USD
1,759,861
373,210,102.33
29,788
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ccdbb47bbb974dbf6ef8f6c852f258ef19462efd2fb66857136e534f2a5dc401&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c5d32eab6cbcbbc3b&time=1721359779&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2cc5f3f7eb5cfaa9a11c4252a1cc1e453d3ae8d23072d5843d8e9242a6e6b45e&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c1fcfe98f9170fd86&time=1721359779&tool=RSC
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Details
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Price

213.12 USD

Difference (] 1.41% (2.97)
General attributes
ISIN US03027X1000
Symbol AMT
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Telecommunications
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 90,971 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 212.82 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 217.00 USD (100)
Open 210.30 USD
High 213.18 USD
Low 209.61 USD
Close (prev. day) 210.15 USD
VWAP 212.15259 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,759,861
Trading volume 373,210,102.33
Number of trades 29,788
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y

Perf (%) +3.99% +14.42% -24.55%
Perf (abs.) +8.17 +26.86 -69.34
Beta 0.30 0.62 0.79
Volatility 24.43 25.86 27.30
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date  Time

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
0717

Tradegate 2024/  22:26
07/17

Stuttgart 2024/  21:58
07/17

NYSE 2024/  22:00
0717

Munich 2024/  08:01

Price

193.56 EUR

194.86 EUR

193.94 EUR

213.12USD

192.80 EUR

209.98 USD (1,833,889
197.63 USD (1,977,127
191.48 USD (2,406,757
189.74 USD (2,269,780
219.10 USD (2024/01/02
170.46 USD (2024/04/30
219.10 USD (2024/01/02
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
154.58 USD (2023/10/06)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.00 )

0.03 9

0.01 7

373.21 29,788

0.00 1

2/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=253526
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=260273107
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=132035784
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=70966767
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=57073216
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London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/17

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/17

2024/
07/17

2024/
07/17

2024/
07/17

2024/
07/17

15:39

08:06

08:14

17:44

19:31

08:08

200.93 USD

192.14 EUR

191.62 EUR

193.36 EUR

193.24 EUR

191.78 EUR

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477249
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351424298
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=57719232
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209985
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209985
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907161
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907161
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=57073215
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=57019602

AMERICAN TOWER CORP

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
American Tower Corp. provides real estate investment services, and owns, operates, and
develops multi-tenant real estate properties. It offers leasing of space on communications
sites to wireless service providers, radio and television broadcast companies. It operates
ANAEEEICAN TOAAAR™ through the following segments: U.S. and Canada, Asia-Pacific, Africa, Europe, Latin
America, and Data Centers. The company was founded in 1995 and is headquartered in
Boston, MA.

Contact Details
AMERICAN TOWER CORP.

116 Huntington Avenue, 11th floor - 02116

Members of Management Board

Pamela Reeve Chairman of Board of

Boston Directors
Telefon: +1-617-375-7500 Bruce Tanner  Member of Board of
Fax: +1-617-375-7575 Directors
E-mail: - Craig MacNab  Member of Board of
Directors
PDF Downloads Grace Lieblein M'ember of Board of
Directors
Company report: AMERICAN TOWER & b 4 Member of Board of
CORP Directors
Kelly Member of Board of
Chambiliss Directors
Kenneth Frank Member of Board of
Directors
Neville Ray Member of Board of
Directors
Robert Member of Board of
Hormats Directors
Teresa Clarke  Member of Board of
Directors
Steven O. Chairman of Managing
Vondran Board
Anthony Noble Member of Executive
Committee
Edward Knapp Member of Executive
Committee
Olivier Puech Member of Executive
Committee
Rod Smith Member of Executive
Committee
Ruth Dowling ~ Member of Executive
Committee
Sanjay Goel Member of Executive
Committee

Tom Bartlett Member of Executive
Committee
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